Bus

Rail EC 43

Direction
Zurich Hb — Basel Sbb

2 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Basel Sbb

Go to website

Route schedule
Zurich Hb — Basel Sbb

Monday 10:59
Tuesday 10:59
Wednesday 10:59
Thursday 10:59
Friday 10:59
Saturday 10:59

Sunday 10:59

Route info
Direction: Zirich Hb
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

: o “_uesingen
f ‘331‘1. Krozingen im-Schwarzwald_ {

[ Heitersheim.

/ i 3]
il Todtnau * Bonndarf
im T il j & im Schwarzwald R
ImiMarkgraflerland Schanauim i B3 A
155 g/ i ¢ f - A |
o i/ Sehwarzwald <y
£ N/ i st. Blasien " o Lesing
S8 b # ]
h! ;'I 1
W | endEmn Zelim wiesental 7z
SR &
e Schopfheim ; e,
4 A y. Tiengen. o~
N\ 9 6"‘:91 '/f =y 3
i v ; 4
% '1 & Rheinfelden La'-'r':'ﬂ"-;"g\' VT iy
It---..;_-,(l_-:,iﬂ’e"n‘:— ™= Baden)
Yoo \ N,
b <] Jurdpagk \
Rema._rh iy ot LM o SN
g = | Weittingen X )
o . - ""“'--.__R-.'gunsda-j ZhricHS
o he g = " < e S
=T I". .&aral_l‘?'f-ﬁ-j . A Walketswi
b \ 5 ek pargadl LowdCh ey
Y oiteri™=" [ ~ [ wohien = Lister
el | = N ™ [Zollikon 2
T — Ur[l;lll‘gEf—l b i | ‘-.__ A
tiar - Sofathurn ‘," il f{r " \! b Thla.':n.l .
= / vi =% \ N \ { Hbraen>
7 ¥ & VALY N
___Solathufn | _der‘.'L]enths. ! \ | N
e h Rt . ! it
| (- A ] Sirsee \ L - ha
L . dasa i k. Rotkreuz | ]
I/ Tl N of = Einsit
oG : ) enStrestilap contributors
.’l- i "@E%E\u'l eét\.. P y

W cys BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-EC-43-465730853-1332647777
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-EC-43-465730853-1332647777
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-EC-43-465730853-1332647777

Direction
Interlaken Ost — Basel Sbb

8 stops

Open route schedule

Interlaken Ost

Interlaken West

Spiez

Thun

Bern

Olten

Liestal

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Interlaken Ost — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Interlaken Ost
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 2 min

11:59

11:59

11:59

11:59

11:59

11:59

11:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-EC-43-465730853-1332647777

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

16:06

16:06

16:06

16:06

16:06

16:06

16:06


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-EC-43-465730853-1332647777

Direction
Basel Sbb — Interlaken Ost

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Interlaken Ost

8 stops Monday 13:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:56
Basel Sbb

Wednesday 13:56
Liestal

Thursday 13:56
Olten

Friday 13:56
Bern
Thun Saturday 13:56
Spiez Sunday 13:56
Interlaken West

Route info

Interlaken Ost

Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 3 min

EC 43 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Interlaken

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-EC-43-465730853-1332647777

